ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US04271T1007

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:49
Price

6.273 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.60% (0.10)

UsS04271T1007
ARRY
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

955 EUR

S&P 500

6.222 EUR (540)
6.305 EUR (530)
6.091 EUR

6.31 EUR

6.091 EUR
6.174 EUR
6.27103 EUR
1,655

10,378.56

3

445

WKN: 042717100
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2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/05 ate
2024/08/12 2
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US04271T1007&ID_NOTATION=353796111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US04271T1007&ID_NOTATION=353796111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6a7b9aca6161a48155090f6f1d04b092efca44ba2cc0ddf21d4947376728dae&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6ec474030cbfd667&time=1729474370&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6248185e0019fc0acf1229dec0f55dbb4bc728b92cacf8dd9346e547d208f2af&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08c8e9db9204ccd1f&time=1729474370&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc4c384d9660d447ad58a3c7b5f7d1222e0affab2347c1aa12f97880f3ec7e2c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=380c20a2940c491b5&time=1729474370&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f324cbaf7cf33b366428c73f6d074b85fd70f8de71528baf25a4961dd11729c7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=866b936f371e0ec04&time=1729474370&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27d713ec61d50814055e108fe23e5bafc6bf09b017e0758846b9440fe06c334d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06306eb046edd4b32&time=1729474370&tool=RSC

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:49

Price
6.273 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.60% (0.10)

ISIN UsS04271T1007
Symbol ARRY
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 955 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.222 EUR (540)
Ask (Ask size) 6.305 EUR (530)
Open 6.091 EUR
High 6.31 EUR
Low 6.091 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.174 EUR
VWAP 6.27103 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,655
Trading volume 10,378.56
Number of trades 3
Last size 445
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -40.22% -64.80% -63.10%
Perf (abs.) -4.15 -11.36 -10.55
Beta 1.33 1.92 1.82
Volatility 76.94 70.28 79.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/10/18 22:26 6.273 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/10/18 21:31 6.145 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 6.81 USD
Munich 2024/10/18 08:01 6.25 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 08:16 6.091 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/10/18 19:32 6.143 EUR
Berlin 2024/10/18 21:40 6.195 EUR

6.261 EUR (3,912)
5.980 EUR (3,237)
8.118 EUR (3,618)
11.158 EUR (3,012)
16.050 EUR (2024/01/02)

5.051 EUR (2024/09/10)
18.300 EUR (2023/12/14)

5.051 EUR (2024/09/10)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01 3

0.00 4
25.70 22,539
0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 7

0.00 13

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=353796111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353927690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360704504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310160264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354528182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358087837

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

TECHHOLOGIES

Contact Details

ARRAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

J. Forth

Bilal Khan

Gerrard Schmid
Jayanthi lyengar
Orlando Ashford
Paulo Jorge Tavares
Almirante

Tracy Jokinen

Troy Matthew
Alstead

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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